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Introduction 

We are Llais, an independent body set up by the 
Welsh Government. 

We are here to help people have more say in how 
health and social care services are planned and 
delivered. 

You can find out more about what we do on our 
website here. 

We want to talk to people across Wales to help us 
decide what our plans and goals should be. 

We want to know how you think we should carry 
out our work. 
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We want to hear what matters most to you about 
health and social care services. 

This will help us make sure our work makes a big 
difference. 

We will make sure decision makers use your views 
to make health and social care services better. 
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How to give us your views 

We want you to tell us how you think we should 
carry out our work and what matters most to you 
about health and social care services. 

To give us your views, you can join our online event, 
fill out our survey, or talk to us. Your friends and 
family can join in too. 

1. Join our online event:

Book your place here. 

2. Fill out our survey:

Answer our questions on your own or in a 

group. Find the survey here.
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Talk to us: 

Email us on enquiries@llaiscymru.org. 

We will reply to arrange a time and date which suits 
you. 

We can also join an online meeting of your team or 
community. 

We will be collecting your views until 31 July 2023. 

Your ideas will help us plan for the future. 

Thank you for helping us. 

mailto:enquiries@llaiscymru.org
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Contact 

If you have any questions please get in touch. 

Email: enquiries@llaiscymru.org 

Phone: 02920 235 558 

Website: www.llaiswales.org/contact-us 
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